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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 22nd round, Match #173

Friday, 03.04.2016, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 11°C. Spectators: 500

«Dnipro» Dnipro

3 : 0

«Metalist» Kharkiv

31 Zlotar Kyrylo
21 Karas Danylo
2 Bondar Dmytro
4 Hudz Stanislav
10 Cheberko Yevhen
22 Nazaryna Yehor
5 Sukhar Tymofii
6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Lunov Maksym
97 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
1 Lunin Andrii
24 Bondarenko Mykyta
28 Sutchenko Mykyta
18 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Khuchbarov Kamil
14 Ilin Oleh
26 Homenko Yaroslav

35 Fedak Vladyslav
18 Pidruchnyi Artur
2 Sulaiev Illia
6 Stakhmich Danyil
16 Kliuchka Danylo
10 Tkachenko Denys
21 Averianov Maksym
4 Otisko Bronyslav
11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
8 Dobarin Vladyslav
13 Blyzno Oleh

Substitutes
29 Onufriichuk Yurii
3 Vlasov Serhii
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
17 Kitsyla Hlib
9 Yermolenko Maksym
15 Plechii Yaroslav
20 Serhiienko Vitalii

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Proshchenko Roman
4th Official:
Buiashov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 22nd round, Match #173
Friday, 03.04.2016, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 11°C. Spectators: 500

«Dnipro» Dnipro 3 : 0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
10 Cheberko Yevhen 13'

97 Kozhushko Oleh 26'

33' 10 Tkachenko Denys

51' 8 Dobarin Vladyslav
15 Plechii Yaroslav

51' 13 Blyzno Oleh
9 Yermolenko Maksym

8 Lunov Maksym
19 Khuchbarov Kamil 62'

66' 6 Stakhmich Danyil

22 Nazaryna Yehor
14 Ilin Oleh 67'

69' 11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
5 Kuzmin Mykyta

6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
26 Homenko Yaroslav 75'

78' 4 Otisko Bronyslav
3 Vlasov Serhii

97 Kozhushko Oleh 79'

7 Liedniev Bohdan
18 Bandurin Oleksii 80'

97 Kozhushko Oleh
28 Sutchenko Mykyta 80'

88' 10 Tkachenko Denys
20 Serhiienko Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


